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
Purchase price $649,900. Main requirement is a good job/income.
Bankruptcy, foreclosure acceptable in most cases.

Exceptional 4 BR Unique Brick & Glass Contemporary Home. Custom,
light filled home & sunrm that is an architectural gem w/ flexible open
flr plan.  Completely renovated since 2012, has new roof, remodeled
bthrms w/ designer vanities, new kitchen, premium cabinets, breakfast
nook & over-sized dining area. Rare wood plank tile flrs on main Ivl,
newly refinished wood flrs on upper Ivl. All 4 Season windows new in
2013, entire house repainted in neutral colors. Huge Mstr wing w/ WIC &
Dressing Rm & Mstr Bth. 2nd Lg Bdrm w/ unique area that can be WIC,
sitting rm or art studio. 2 Lg Entry Lvl Bdrms plus your own office area,
great rm & family rm. Home includes 2 gas fireplaces & Lg 2 Car Garage.

For Further Information Call:

Larry Williams
248-917-2323 Cell
: o Mllcom,
248-651-1200 Office REZL/'L/, 3{,{@ s Zé,f‘é'f?

RealLiving

asklarrywilliams@gmail.com

larrywilliamshomes.com




LOOKING FOR BUYER TO COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION OF
LUXURY HOME! - SHELBY TWP.
|

Unique opportunity to own Ultimate Lakefront Luxury Home in Lake in
the Woods Community in Shelby Twp. and finish to your desired colors
and materials. Owner decided to sell his dream home and will finish as
buyer requests. Electrical, plumbing, heat & drywall completed. The
sooner you decide, the more choices you will have. Home is in process
of being completed daily.

All brick exterior, all the way up to the gutters on all sides, walk-out
basement with 2 door-walls and plumbed for bath and 2nd kitchen-bar.
4 bedrooms, 4.5 baths, 5200 sq.ft., large bonus room, dining room, den
and fantastic great room with wall of windows.

Includes 3 car garage and premium lake location near waterfalls on the
lake. Has double circular staircase to upper level with prestigious
custom wood front double doors. Gorgeous Italian tile purchased for
main floor. Designer paint colors can still be decided by buyer.

Master bath has custom shower-Jacuzzi installed with multiple jets and

shower heads, TV and music to dream for. Call to have your private tour For Further Information Call:
Larry Williams

248-917-2323 Cell
248-651-1200 Office
asklarrywilliams@gmail.com
larrywilliamshomes.com

of this exclusive luxury home. We have also arranged unique financing
for buyer with sufficient income, deposit and credit score. Price is
competitive with houses sold in this subdivision and will be based on
appraised price.




